     PolyGap® Sine Wave Filters
and L-C-L Filters
for Ac ve Front End
(AFE) Converters
480 Volts
Mangoldt...The Engineer’s Choice
Power Protec on for Adjustable Speed Drive Systems
German Engineering & Quality

are permanently a ached by bonding atoms of both materials
together without thermal stress to either material. This
achieves a secure bond with minimal contact resistance for a
life me of trouble free and low power loss connec ons.
Benefits that set Mangoldt above the rest!
6
480V  Motor Filters
Convert PWM to Sinewave
Cat. No. Arms HP kW mH uF Terminal
Wa s
 Loss
Weight
kg/lbs
PSF53-0005 5 3 2.2 14.5 1.5 term blk 45 6.4 / 14
PSF53-0008 8 5 3.7 9 2.2 term blk 70 7.6 / 17
PSF53-0011 11 7.5 5.6 6.5 3 term blk 90 10.8 / 24
PSF53-0015 15 10 7.5 4.8 4.7 term blk 110 12.7 / 28
PSF53-0021 21 15 11 3.4 6.8 term blk 140 15.8 / 35
PSF53-0027 27 20 15 2.7 6.8 Cu bar 170 23.8 / 52
PSF53-0035 35 25 19 2 10 Cu bar 180 24.4 / 54
PSF53-0040 40 30 22 1.8 10 Cu bar 220 28.9 / 64
PSF53-0052 52 40 30 1.38 15 Cu bar 260 30.9 / 68
PSF53-0065 65 50 37.3 1.1 20 Cu bar 310 41.5 / 91
PSF53-0077 77 60 45 0.93 20 Cu bar 350 40.4 / 89
PSF53-0100 100 75 56 0.72 33 Cu bar 410 58.7 / 129
PSF53-0125 125 100 75 0.57 33 Cu bar 450 68.9 / 152
PSF53-0156 156 125 93 0.46 47 Cu bar 550 78.4 / 172
PSF53-0187 187 150 112 0.39 47 Cu bar 620 91.9 / 202
PSF53-0240 240 200 149 0.3 66 Cu bar 850 121 / 266
PSF53-0302 302 250 187 0.24 94 Cu bar 935 158 / 348
PSF53-0361 361 300 224 0.2 94 Cu bar 1050 175 / 385
PSF53-0420 420 350 261 0.17 94 Cu bar 1200 195 / 429
PSF53-0480 480 400 298 0.15 141 Cu bar 1350 216 / 475
PSF53-0520 520 450 336 0.138 141 Cu bar 1400 244 / 537
PSF53-0590 590 500 373 0.12 141 Cu bar 1500 259 / 570
PSF53-0720 720 600 448 0.1 188 Cu bar 1750 302 / 664
PSF53-0840 840 700 522 0.085 188 Cu bar 1850 338 / 744
PSF53-1000 1000 850 634 0.07 282 Cu bar 2650 415 / 913
PSF53-1220 1081 900 671 0.06 282 Cu bar 2750 469 / 1032
PSF53-1220 1220 1000 746 0.06 282 Cu bar 3100 469 / 1032
PSF53-1460 1460 1200 895 0.05 376 Cu bar 3500 565 / 1243
Mangoldt PolyGap® Sinewave Filters are selected based upon motor voltage
and full load amperes (FLA) when known, otherwise use either VFD or motor
HP (or kW) ra ng. Please check with our Stocking Partner or Technical Support
Office for other voltages or frequencies and for custom filters.